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Date Fire Growth Total Acres
7/7/2015 1092 1092
7/8/2015 15 1107
7/9/2015 39 1146

7/10/2015 101 1247
7/11/2015 12 1259
7/12/2015 18 1277
7/14/2015 10 1287
7/15/2015 5 1292
7/16/2015 7 1299


